
  
 
 

Warra – S102 

 

   
AM - STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 

Effective Date 5.1.21                                     Premier Qld    Kilometres 
www.premierqld.com 

 

AM School Bus Run & Timetable 
6:45 Depart Depot 

 R Cecil Plains Rd 

 L Warrego Highway 

 L Robinson St 

 R Lytton St 

7:35 Warra State School 

 R Warrego Highway 

  • Pty Post 21684 

  • Cnr Tully Rd 

7:54 Macalister Interchange 

  Continue along Warrego Highway 

8:01 L Pirrinuan Apunyal Rd 

  • Pty Post 1320 

  • Crn Gradel Rd 
8:04 R Karingal Apunyal Rd 

  • Pty Post 554 

8:09 R Yaralla Wheat Rd 

  • Pty Post 445 

  • Pty Post 276 

  • Pty Post 145 

  • Pty Post 111 

  • Pty Post 88 

8:17 L Warrego Highway 

   L Yaralla Rd 

  • Pty Post 109 

  • Pty Post 89 

 R Dalby Jandowae Rd 

8:23  • Gosden Dr 

 R Warrego Highway 

8:30 Dalby State High School Interchange 
Drop interchange Pax for OLSCC & DCC  

 L Drayton  St 

 R Pratten St 

 L Bunya St 

8:35 Dalby State School 

 R Jimbour St 

 L Edward St 

 L Hogan St 

 L Bunya St 

8:40 Dalby South State School 

8:45 Return to Depot 

 

PM School Bus Run & Timetable 

2:45 Depart Dalby Depot 

 R Commodity Crt 

 R Dalby Cecil Plains Rd 

 L Warrego Highway 

 L Cunningham St 

 L Bunya St 

3:00 Dalby State School 
Malakoff drops Dalby South pax 

 R Jimbour St 

 R Edward St 

 R Pratten St 

 L Warrego Highway 

3:30 Dalby State High School Interchange      
collect interchange Pax for OLSCC & DCC 

 L Drayton St 

 R Nicholson St 

 R Bunya St 

 L Warrego Highway 

 R Dalby Jandowae Rd 

3:33  • Gosden Drive 

 L Yaralla Road 

3:35  • Pty Post89  

  • Pty Post 109 

 R Warrego Highway 

3:40 R Yaralla Wheat Rd 

  • Pty Post 88 

  • Pty Post 111 

  • Pty Post 145 

  • Pty Post 276 

  • Pty Post 445 

3:48 L Karingal Apunyal Rd 

  • Pty Post 554 
3:52 L Pirrinuan Apunyal Rd 

  • Cnr Gradel Rd 

  • PTY Post 1320 

3:58 Macalister Interchange 

  • Crn Tully Rd 

  • Pty Post21684 

 L Robinson St 

 R Lytton St 

4:30 Warra State School 

5:00 Arrive at Depot 

http://www.premierqld.com/

